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TENNIS RACQUETS, BBQ, SLEEPING BAGS
ETC.

SKY BOX

FRAMED TAPESTRY

QUANTITY OF ELECTRICAL ITEMS
FRAMED MAPS

2 BOXES OF SUNDRY GLASS AND CHINA
QUANTITY OF MODEL RAILWAY ETC.
ORNAMENTS AND MISCELLANEOUS
TEA CADDIES, MUGS ETC.

METAL PLANT STAND

3 WALKING CANES

3 TABLE LAMPS

SUNDRY PICTURES

2 SHAPED FRAMELESS MIRRORS

3 FRAMED PICTURES

DOLLS HOUSE AND FURNITURE
SUNDRY PICTURES

TOASTER, KETTLE, RADIOS ETC.
BOXES OF MISCELLANEOUS

4 PICTURE FRAMES, 2 PICTURES
QUANTITY OF SUNDRY CHINA
TABLE LAMPS, PLANT POTS ETC.
VINTAGE KICK BACK SCOOTER
SEWING MACHINE TABLE

3 BOARD GAMES

SPRAY TANNING MACHINE

MYERS DOUBLE BED

PINE DINING TABLE

CHINA, GLASS, SUNDRIES
QUANTITY OF TOOLS

DOUBLE MATTRESS

SET OF DENBY CUPS AND SAUCERS
2 LARGE WOODEN ELEPHANTS
VINTAGE SIDEBOARD

SUNDRY CHINA, ORNAMENTS ETC.
TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS

2 CONVECTOR HEATERS

LARGE MIRROR FRNTED WARDROBE
DOUBLE DOOR MIRROR FRONTED WARDROBE

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

MODERN NEST OF 3 DRAWERS
BRASS CANDLES, BRASS BOWLS ETC.
FOLD OVER CARD TABLE

IRONING BOARD

BONGO DRUMS

AMBER GLASS DRESSING TABLE SET
BEDSIDE CABINET

BOX OF TOOLS

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

MYERS SINGLE BED

3 SEATER SETTEE AND ARMCHAIR

LARGE MODERN MIRROR FRONTED
WARDROBE

MODERN TALLBOY

MODERN CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

CHINA VASE, GLASS VASE, PLACE MATTS
CUCKOO CLOCK

SMALL STEPS, GARDEN UMBRELLAS, GARDEN
TOOLS ETC.

PINE COFFEE TABLE

ROCKING FOOT STOOL

SMALL FOOT STOOL
DECORATIVE MIRROR
ALUMINIUM STEP LADDER
ELECTRIC DRILL, BOX OF TOOLS
FOLDING GLAZED DOOR

REPRODUCTION DROPLEAF TABLE AND 3
CHAIRS

SUNDRY ORNAMENTS

LARGE QUANTITY OF GLASSES, GLASSWARE
BOX OF BEDDING

PINE SIDE TABLE

PAINTED CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS
PAINTED PINE CABINET

SUNDRY CUPS AND SAUCERS
SPARE

SPARE

LAURA ASHLEY 2 SEATER SETTEE
SUNDRY PICTURES

PAIR OF WHITE DINING CHAIRS
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85
86
87
88
89
90
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93
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95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

SUNDRY TOOLS AND TILE CUTTER

2 RUGS

BROWN LEATHER EFFECT TUB CHIAR
GLASS TV STAND

LARGE FAN, PICTURES, WOOD TRAYS ETC.
BUREAU

2 FRINGED RUGS

LONG OAK COFFEE TABLE

CHILDS CAR SEAT

CANDELABRA, SCALES AND MARBLES
MEXICAN PINE COFFEE TABLE
SELECTION OF RADIOS ETC.

LARGE MEXICAN PINE COFFEE TABLE
ARTIST BOX, GLASS IN BOX ETC.
SUNDRY GLASSWARE

WOODEN BOWLS ETC.

DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
QUANTITY OF CDS

QUANTITY OF BOOKS

BOOKSHELF

SPARE

SPARE

REPRODUCTION CHINA CABINET
SPARE

GLASS TABLE LAMPS, ANGLE POSE LAMP ETC.

DVDS

QUANTITY OF BOOKS

PINE BOOKSHELF

PINE BOOKSHELF

PINE BOOKSHELF

PINE BOOKSHELF
QUANTITY OF BOOKS
COMIC BOOKS AND MAGAZINES
QUANTITY OF BOOKS
VARIOUS NOTEBOOKS
QUANTITY OF GILES BOOKS
SMALL PINE SIDEBOARD
ORNAMENTS, LAMP ETC.
FRENCH PRINTS ETC.

WALL CLOCK

119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

YAMAHA KEYBOARD AND CASE
PINE DRESSING TABLE

PINE DRESSING TABLE
TEASET

TOSHIBA DVD COMBI

SPARE

SPARE

CANE GLASS TOP COFFEE TABLE AND 4
SMALL CANE TABLES

2 DRAWER FILING CABINET

4 DRAWER FILING CABINET

4 DRAWER FILING CABINET

LARGE FRAMED MIRROR

WICKER UMBRELLA STAND AND UMBRELLAS
VINTAGE CORNER CABINET

ROUND WHITE 4 TIER WICKER SHELF
STANDARD LAMP, CORD TOP STOOL ETC.
CHEST OF 4 DRAWERS

SLOW COOKER, COFFEE POT, PANS ETC.
2 GLAZED BOOKSHELVES

CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

SMALL BARLEY TWIST TABLE AND MAGAZINE
RACK

PAIR OF STOOLS

VINTAGE 2 TIER TEA TROLLY
FLUORESCENT JACKETS

PINE DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE

PINE CHEST OF 6 DRAWERS

PINE NEST OF 3 DRAWERS AND SMALL TABLE
SMALL PINE OF 5 DRAWERS

CANE PEACOCK CHAIR

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

LOOM CHAIR

BOXING BAG ON FRAME AND SMALL TABLE
ROUND BREAKFAST TABLE

COOL BOXES, NEEDLEWORK BOX ETC.
COFFEE TABLE ON WHEELS



158
159
160
161
162

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

2 WOOD CHAIRS

ASH VACUUM CLEANER

PAIR OF SMALL METAL STEPS
4 SUITCASES

COMBINATION WARDROBE WITH MATCHING
NEST OF DRAWERS

PIANO STOOL

OAK SMALL SHELF

LIGHT FITTING

OAK FIRE SURROUND

FOLDING LOUNGER

5 LEATHER EFFECT CHAIRS
DELONGHI HEATER

2 FOLDING SLAT CHAIRS

ZANUSI CYLINDER CLEANER
PICTURE AND 2 MIRRORS

XMAS DECORATIONS

SHAPED MAHOGANY TABLE
COFFEE TABLE AND PIANO STOOL
MURPHY MUSIC SYSTEM

SINGER SEWING MACHINE

BLUE LEATHER 3 PIECE SUITE

2 SUITCASES

BED COVER ETC.

WALL TAPESTRY

BED SETTEE

PAIR OF WHITE NESTS OF 3 DRAWERS
PAPER SHREDDER, TELEPHONE ETC.
GRILL MACHINE, KETTLE ETC.
GOLF CLUBS IN BAG

CHEST OF DRAWERS

CANE STOOL, 2 FOOT RESTS

4 CHILDRENS STOOLS, TV STAND
CURTAINS

NEST OF REPRODUCTION TABLES
HENRY HOOVER

2 SEATER SETTEE

MODERN DINING TABLE AND 4 CHAIRS
SMALL CASE AND MIRROR

4 PICTURES AND RUG

197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205
206

207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

234
235

2 BAR CHAIRS
OCTAGONAL SHAPED MIRROR
PINE DINGLE BED FRAME

CARVER CHAIR AND 4 DINING CANE SEATED
CHAIRS

REPRODUCTION CORNER TABLE
3 BEDSIDE TABLES AND 1 SHELF
PINE DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE
PINE DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE
4 CANE PINE CHAIRS

FOLDING GARDEN TABLE, 2 CHAIRS, CANE
ROLLER BLIND

KARCHER WINDOW VAC, TORCH ETC.
4 VARIOUS HAND CLEANERS

GLEN CONVECTOR HEATER
PICTURES AND MIRROR

PINE CHEST OF 5 DRAWERS

LP RECORDS

PAINTED SINGLE WARDROBE
ELECTRIC HEATER

PAIR OF SPEAKERS

BEDROOM CHAIR

ROUND BRASS AND GLASS DRINKS TROLLEY
BOAT UNDER GLASS CABINET

2 GALLEONS

2 KEYBOARDS

CANTEEN OF CUTLERY

VARIOUS CAMERAS

FIRST DAY COVERS

LP RECORDS

CROCODILE BAG ETC.
CRESTEDWARE

PROJECTOR, EDITION VIEWER, TAPES ETC.
MINISAT

OLD MAPS

SPARE

SPARE

ORIENTAL BOWLS ETC.

GRILL MACHINE, COFFEE MACHINE AND
STEAMER

RADIO CLOCK, WALL CLOCK
BLUE AND WHITE CHINA ETC.



236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

NORITAKE TEAWARE

ELECTRIC TOASTER ETC.
ALUMINIUM PLATFORM STEPS
CALOR GAS HEATER AND BOTTLE
PLASTIC GARDEN SEAT WITH STORAGE
LEC FREEZER

BEKO WASHING MACHINE

BEKO FRIDGE

BKO FREEZER

RADIO, IRON ETC.

MICROWAVE

MAXIM DVD PLAYER

LARGE PARASOL

SPARE

SPARE

PINE DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE
PINE DOUBE DOOR WARDROBE
OAK SIDE TABLE

ROCKING HORSE

BANISTER RAILS

OAK NEST OF 3 TABLES

PAIR OF OAK ROUND TABLES
BENTWOOD COAT STAND
BENTWOOD COAT STAND

OAK BOX SEAT

CARVED OAK BEDSIDE CABINET
ERCOL ROCKING CHAIR

OAK DRESSER

OAK GLAZED CORNER CUPBOARD
CARVED OAK BUREAU

OAK SIDE TABLE WITH DRAWER
OAK FRAMED MIRROR

OAK LEAD LIGHT GLAZED CABINET
4 TABLE LAMPS

UPHOLSTERED ARMCHAIR

OAK LEAD LIGHT GLAZED WALL CABINET
PIGEON SHELF

SPARE

SPARE

SPARE

276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315

WHIRLPOOL WASHING MACHINE
FREEZER

BLIND

BREVILLE MICROWAVE OVEN

LP RECORDS

DOLLS HOUSE

BOXING POSTER

PAIR OF GILT FRAMED WATER COLOURS
FRIDGE FREEZER

CERAMIC TOP ELECTRIC COOKER
LEC FREEZER

BANGLES

RONSON LIGHT AND WHISTLE

2 LLADRO SWANS

3 WRISTWATCHES

SILVER CIGARETTE CASE
POCKET WATCH, KNIFE ETC.
JEWELLERY

VARIOUS PILL BOXES

SMALL ROUND MIRROR
MINIATURE TEAPOTS ETC.
QUANTITY OF NECKLACES

BAG OF NECKLACES

DRINK DISPENSERS ETC.

GB STAMPS

OFFICE ARMCHAIR

OAK FRAMED MIRROR WITH SHELF
2 PICTURES

MOBILITY SCOOTER

FRIDGE

PLANT BASKETS ETC.
ORNAMENTS ETC.

HORSE BRASSES

CARVED ORNAMENTS, BOSSOM HEADS ETC.
TILEY LAMPS ETC.

MANTLE CLOCK ETC.

GANE ETC.

MEXICAN HAT, GAMES ETC.
PLATES ETC.

SMALL PICTURES ETC.



316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

2 STRIMMERS 356
GREEN HOUSE HEATER 357
CAR JACK ETC. 358
NURSING CHAIR 359
ARIELS X 2 360
PAINT, CLEANING ACCESSORIES 361
KEYBOARD ON STAND 362
GREAT WESTERN RAILWAY SPANNER 363
SINGLE RECORDS 364
BLOW TORCHES ETC. 365
VARIOUS WALKING STICKS 366
BOX OF TOYS 367
LP RECORDS 368

BOOSTER SEAT

3 LAMP SHADES

COMPUTER SYSTEM

FOOT LASTS ETC.

GARDEN SNIPPER

PETROL HEDGE TRIMMER
SHELF OF MISCELLANEOUS
SMALL TABLE AND 2 CHAIRS SET
SNOOKER CUES

CALOR HEATER

SPARE

SPARE

ORNAMENTS

ORNAMENTS

PALTEDWARE ETC.

JUG SET, CHINA ETC.

VINTAGE PLAYBOY MAGAZINES
OAK MANTLE CLOCK
CONTINENTAL VASES

2 ORNAMENTS

MANTAL CLOCK

ORNAMENTAL DAGGER ETC.
ORNAMENTAL BELT

EGYPTIAN ORNAMENT
CARVED ELEPHANT ORNAMENT
WOOD ORNAMENTS ETC.
UKULELE IN CASE

BOX OF RULERS

TRUMPET

2 X KUKRI KNIVES

COOK ISLAND COIN SET

SEA SHELLS ETC.

VARIOUS GOLD RINGS AND 2 WATCHES
MODEL CARS

GLASS BOWL

WATCHES, JEWELLERY

QUANTITY OF THIMBLES
ORIENTAL SHOES

LAVA LAMP

3 LARGE DECORATIVE GLASS FISH
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